
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 91495580

Data publicarii	04.01.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.079,59 RON - 5.079,59 RON

Descriere: PROSOAPE LA CUTIE LAMINATE 2STR 150BUC 300.00 Buc * 5.800 = 1,740.00 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO (A25) 96.00 Buc * 4.500 = 432.00 DOMESTOS 750 ML 30.00 Buc * 8.810 = 264.30 PROSOP 2STR 150M SUPREM 1700G 6.00 Buc * 23.860 = 143.16 ASEVI DET. PORTOCALA 1 L 12.00 Buc * 10.140 = 121.68 PONS ODORIZANT 24H 20.00 BUC * 14.420 = 288.40 SANO CLOR 1L 10.00 BUC * 6.630 = 66.30 SERVETELE UMEDE DEZINFECTANTE 60 BUC 8 PAC * 6.200 = 49.60 SANO FLOOR PLUS 4 L 5.00 Buc * 44.830 = 224.15 SACI MENAJ 35L 15BUC/ROLA 100.00 BUC * 4.000 = 400.00 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA 60.00 BUC * 6.900 = 414.00 SACI MENAJ 240L 10BUC/ROLA 60.00 BUC * 11.600 = 696.00 LAVETE BUMBAC 50X50 200.00 BUC * 1.200 = 240.00
